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poř. stč jméno kat. tým čas ztráta

1. 65 ŘÍMAL Milan 1. M Black Horses 07:58,98

2. 61 HARNOŠ Petr 2. M Black Horses 08:22,56 00:23,58

3. 41 KOLEK Petr 3. M Trestná lavice 08:24,68 00:25,70

4. 221 SKOLKA Miroslav 4. M Finance I. 08:39,09 00:40,11

5. 54 KOLEK Petr 5. M QC Runners Retired Snails 08:42,31 00:43,33

6. 191 KUDLÁČEK Karel 6. M Rychlovky 08:42,35 00:43,36

7. 12 MALÍNSKÝ Ondřej 7. M PC HOSHI 08:44,26 00:45,27

8. 152 ČÍŽEK Petr 8. M Modrá ústřice 08:48,74 00:49,75

9. 241 MENČÍK Jan 9. M Rychlá rota 08:50,11 00:51,12

10. 251 STEFANOV Radim 10. M Trimáci 08:52,61 00:53,63

11. 244 KRÁL Jiří 11. M Rychlá rota 08:53,43 00:54,45

12. 11 PAČANDA Jiří 12. M PC HOSHI 08:55,94 00:56,95

13. 242 KRÁL Stanislav 13. M Rychlá rota 09:01,22 01:02,24

14. 195 NOVÁK Tomáš 14. M Rychlovky 09:02,02 01:03,03

15. 62 RŮŽIČKA Lukáš 15. M Black Horses 09:02,08 01:03,10

16. 165 SAIELLI David 16. M Super Fast Snails 09:04,98 01:06,00

17. 222 ČIRKA Martin 17. M Finance I. 09:11,52 01:12,54

18. 231 GELÁČEK Pavel 18. M Dřevěný nohy 09:13,36 01:14,38

19. 205 PAROULEK Jaroslav 19. M Hornets 09:13,99 01:15,01

20. 81 ANDRES Jaromír 20. M Office Beasts 09:15,49 01:16,51

21. 75 KLVAŇ Norbert 21. M Vozíčkáři 09:15,92 01:16,94

22. 51 SMOLA Jan 22. M QC Runners Retired Snails 09:19,78 01:20,79

23. 73 KOLLÁR František 23. M Vozíčkáři 09:19,90 01:20,91

24. 91 KOLOMAZNÍK Michal 24. M Poperemesestim 09:29,51 01:30,52

25. 64 MIKEŠ Pavel 25. M Black Horses 09:29,83 01:30,85

26. 15 VALEŠ Petr 26. M PC HOSHI 09:29,86 01:30,87

27. 141 TVRDÍK Libor 27. M Hlavouni 09:30,33 01:31,35

28. 74 KLVAŇ Michal 28. M Vozíčkáři 09:33,61 01:34,62

29. 211 TOMAŠTÍK Ivan 29. M Chodci 09:37,14 01:38,15

30. 203 DOLEŽAL Ondřej 30. M Hornets 09:40,97 01:41,98

31. 63 MOTAJÍČEK Miroslav 31. M Black Horses 09:41,15 01:42,17

32. 213 TOMAŠTÍK Pavel 32. M Chodci 09:43,63 01:44,65

33. 83 NESVADBA Luboš 33. M Office Beasts 09:48,08 01:49,10

34. 71 DAVID Luboš 34. M Vozíčkáři 09:48,23 01:49,25

35. 85 MATOLÍN Matěj 35. M Office Beasts 09:50,29 01:51,30

36. 72 RYČL Luboš 36. M Vozíčkáři 09:51,14 01:52,15

37. 104 TAKEUCHI Katsuhiko 37. M Japonsko 09:52,61 01:53,62

38. 161 GRIMMER Jean-Francois 38. M Super Fast Snails 09:53,91 01:54,92

39. 111 KODAMA Yukimasa 39. M Nindža 09:54,53 01:55,55

40. 232 HNÍDEK Jan 40. M Dřevěný nohy 09:56,80 01:57,82

41. 105 SUNATA Kazuyuki 41. M Japonsko 09:57,10 01:58,11

42. 255 ORSÁG Luděk 42. M Trimáci 10:00,73 02:01,74

43. 193 NOVÁK  Michal 43. M Rychlovky 10:04,41 02:05,42

44. 101 YAMAMOTO Hajime 44. M Japonsko 10:04,73 02:05,74

45. 155 MARTÍNEK Ondřej 45. M Modrá ústřice 10:06,17 02:07,18

46. 125 BUDKA Jan 46. M Samurai 10:16,60 02:17,62

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
JEDNOTLIVCI – ABSOLUTNĚ
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47. 153 HUDOUSEK Lukáš 47. M Modrá ústřice 10:16,99 02:18,01

48. 94 DĚCEK Milan 48. M Poperemesestim 10:18,80 02:19,82

49. 13 STRUHALA Kamil 49. M PC HOSHI 10:21,74 02:22,75

50. 173 STEJSKAL Jan 50. M Gazely z lakovny 10:22,83 02:23,85

51. 143 KIML Robert 51. M Hlavouni 10:23,58 02:24,60

52. 182 MARTINEC Jiří 52. M Plyšová tretra 10:28,88 02:29,90

53. 53 SOBOLÍK Petr 53. M QC Runners Retired Snails 10:30,90 02:31,91

54. 204 SMOLÁK Miroslav 54. M Hornets 10:36,10 02:37,11

55. 164 PIOLOT Nicolas 55. M Super Fast Snails 10:36,34 02:37,36

56. 55 GRIMMER Jean-Francois 56. M QC Runners Retired Snails 10:39,83 02:40,85

57. 201 MIKAN David 57. M Hornets 10:39,99 02:41,00

58. 202 PAROULKOVÁ Naďa 1. Ž Hornets 10:42,26 02:43,27

59. 102 MASAYUKI Ishigure 58. M Japonsko 10:45,40 02:46,42

60. 175 KARLOVÁ Dita 2. Ž Gazely z lakovny 10:46,38 02:47,39

61. 252 VALENTA Pavel 59. M Trimáci 10:47,07 02:48,09

62. 151 ŠULC Míra 60. M Modrá ústřice 10:58,39 02:59,40

63. 234 KOŘÁN Erik 61. M Dřevěný nohy 10:59,04 03:00,06

64. 122 SERI Masahiro 62. M Samurai 11:00,29 03:01,30

65. 45 TVRDÍK Libor 63. M Trestná lavice 11:00,39 03:01,41

66. 131 KAHÚN Ján 64. M Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 11:02,15 03:03,17

67. 121 TARADA Tomohiko 65. M Samurai 11:04,87 03:05,89

68. 171 ROŠTAŠ Peter 66. M Gazely z lakovny 11:09,35 03:10,37

69. 124 HAGINO Susumu 67. M Samurai 11:12,17 03:13,18

70. 154 KEBLOVSKÁ Markéta 3. Ž Modrá ústřice 11:13,42 03:14,44

71. 174 ŠIMAR Lukáš 68. M Gazely z lakovny 11:13,98 03:15,00

72. 163 SATRE Guillaume 69. M Super Fast Snails 11:15,47 03:16,49

73. 145 MASAYUKI Ishigure 70. M Hlavouni 11:16,81 03:17,82

74. 214 ZÁLESKÝ Martin 71. M Chodci 11:18,14 03:19,16

75. 183 NOVOTNÝ Svatopluk 72. M Plyšová tretra 11:23,52 03:24,54

76. 162 HISLEUR David 73. M Super Fast Snails 11:24,06 03:25,07

77. 233 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin 74. M Dřevěný nohy 11:25,46 03:26,48

78. 223 ČÍRKOVÁ Radka 4. Ž Finance I. 11:25,87 03:26,89

79. 31 ADÁMEK Luboš 75. M Team ČR/SR 11:34,24 03:35,26

80. 103 HASHIMOTO Jiro 76. M Japonsko 11:34,52 03:35,54

81. 84 POLÁKOVÁ Helča 5. Ž Office Beasts 11:39,04 03:40,06

82. 34 SVEDKOVÁ Mária 6. Ž Team ČR/SR 11:39,10 03:40,12

83. 144 TŮMA Petr 77. M Hlavouni 11:40,86 03:41,87

84. 134 KUČÁK Juraj 78. M Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 11:42,73 03:43,74

85. 95 POKORNÝ Petr 79. M Poperemesestim 11:43,10 03:44,11

86. 253 BARÁT Marian 80. M Trimáci 11:45,58 03:46,60

87. 82 MARVANOVÁ Eva 7. Ž Office Beasts 11:45,61 03:46,62

88. 35 SVEDKOVÁ Anna 8. Ž Team ČR/SR 11:45,89 03:46,90

89. 254 KUCZYNSKI Artur 81. M Trimáci 11:50,72 03:51,74

90. 115 MATSUMOTO Hideaki 82. M Nindža 11:51,06 03:52,08

91. 142 DZURINDÁK Petr 83. M Hlavouni 11:53,13 03:54,14

92. 112 SHIMAMOTO Shingo 84. M Nindža 11:56,85 03:57,86
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93. 135 SOUČKOVÁ Veronika 9. Ž Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 11:56,95 03:57,97

94. 42 NOVOTNÝ Martin 85. M Trestná lavice 12:00,03 04:01,05

95. 224 NETÍKOVÁ Klára 10. Ž Finance I. 12:03,16 04:04,18

96. 43 BUREŠ Jan 86. M Trestná lavice 12:05,75 04:06,77

97. 235 TESÁREK Vladimír 87. M Dřevěný nohy 12:06,82 04:07,84

98. 32 MUTL Martin 88. M Team ČR/SR 12:11,26 04:12,28

99. 194 HORNÍČKOVÁ Iva 11. Ž Rychlovky 12:11,71 04:12,73

100. 93 ČOREJ Peter 89. M Poperemesestim 12:18,47 04:19,49

101. 14 TYKAL Jakub 90. M PC HOSHI 12:19,34 04:20,36

102. 181 GRYGERA Pavel 91. M Plyšová tretra 12:24,43 04:25,45

103. 33 MUJGOŠ Marián 92. M Team ČR/SR 12:28,56 04:29,58

104. 185 ŠULC Michal 93. M Plyšová tretra 12:28,71 04:29,73

105. 184 FRIDRICH Kamil 94. M Plyšová tretra 12:28,97 04:29,98

106. 243 JIRÁSKOVÁ Alena 12. Ž Rychlá rota 12:33,42 04:34,44

107. 212 ŠKARVADOVÁ Markéta 13. Ž Chodci 12:38,97 04:39,98

108. 114 MUKAI Tomoaki 95. M Nindža 12:48,15 04:49,17

109. 92 PAULOVIČ Martin 96. M Poperemesestim 12:59,37 05:00,38

110. 52 RAK Martin 97. M QC Runners Retired Snails 13:01,45 05:02,47

111. 123 MORITSUKA Masahiro 98. M Samurai 13:15,11 05:16,13

112. 225 ZNISZCZOL Petr 99. M Finance I. 13:20,30 05:21,32

113. 245 KRAJÍČKOVÁ Jitka 14. Ž Rychlá rota 13:32,11 05:33,13

114. 192 NOVÁKOVÁ Dagmar 15. Ž Rychlovky 13:53,81 05:54,82

115. 113 KINOSHITA Shuji 100. M Nindža 14:04,45 06:05,46

116. 172 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Ladislava 16. Ž Gazely z lakovny 14:08,65 06:09,66

117. 133 HANUŠOVÁ Edita 17. Ž Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 16:13,87 08:14,89

118. 132 ČUBROVÁ Denisa 18. Ž Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 16:27,29 08:28,30

119. 44 NEŠNEROVÁ Daniela 19. Ž Trestná lavice 16:28,05 08:29,06

120. 215 ZÁLESKÁ Petra 20. Ž Chodci 16:54,74 08:55,75
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1. 65 ŘÍMAL Milan 1. M Black Horses 07:58,98

2. 61 HARNOŠ Petr 2. M Black Horses 08:22,56 00:23,58

3. 41 KOLEK Petr 3. M Trestná lavice 08:24,68 00:25,70

4. 221 SKOLKA Miroslav 4. M Finance I. 08:39,09 00:40,11

5. 54 KOLEK Petr 5. M QC Runners Retired Snails 08:42,31 00:43,33

6. 191 KUDLÁČEK Karel 6. M Rychlovky 08:42,35 00:43,36

7. 12 MALÍNSKÝ Ondřej 7. M PC HOSHI 08:44,26 00:45,27

8. 152 ČÍŽEK Petr 8. M Modrá ústřice 08:48,74 00:49,75

9. 241 MENČÍK Jan 9. M Rychlá rota 08:50,11 00:51,12

10. 251 STEFANOV Radim 10. M Trimáci 08:52,61 00:53,63

11. 244 KRÁL Jiří 11. M Rychlá rota 08:53,43 00:54,45

12. 11 PAČANDA Jiří 12. M PC HOSHI 08:55,94 00:56,95

13. 242 KRÁL Stanislav 13. M Rychlá rota 09:01,22 01:02,24

14. 195 NOVÁK Tomáš 14. M Rychlovky 09:02,02 01:03,03

15. 62 RŮŽIČKA Lukáš 15. M Black Horses 09:02,08 01:03,10

16. 165 SAIELLI David 16. M Super Fast Snails 09:04,98 01:06,00

17. 222 ČIRKA Martin 17. M Finance I. 09:11,52 01:12,54

18. 231 GELÁČEK Pavel 18. M Dřevěný nohy 09:13,36 01:14,38

19. 205 PAROULEK Jaroslav 19. M Hornets 09:13,99 01:15,01

20. 81 ANDRES Jaromír 20. M Office Beasts 09:15,49 01:16,51

21. 75 KLVAŇ Norbert 21. M Vozíčkáři 09:15,92 01:16,94

22. 51 SMOLA Jan 22. M QC Runners Retired Snails 09:19,78 01:20,79

23. 73 KOLLÁR František 23. M Vozíčkáři 09:19,90 01:20,91

24. 91 KOLOMAZNÍK Michal 24. M Poperemesestim 09:29,51 01:30,52

25. 64 MIKEŠ Pavel 25. M Black Horses 09:29,83 01:30,85

26. 15 VALEŠ Petr 26. M PC HOSHI 09:29,86 01:30,87

27. 141 TVRDÍK Libor 27. M Hlavouni 09:30,33 01:31,35

28. 74 KLVAŇ Michal 28. M Vozíčkáři 09:33,61 01:34,62

29. 211 TOMAŠTÍK Ivan 29. M Chodci 09:37,14 01:38,15

30. 203 DOLEŽAL Ondřej 30. M Hornets 09:40,97 01:41,98

31. 63 MOTAJÍČEK Miroslav 31. M Black Horses 09:41,15 01:42,17

32. 213 TOMAŠTÍK Pavel 32. M Chodci 09:43,63 01:44,65

33. 83 NESVADBA Luboš 33. M Office Beasts 09:48,08 01:49,10

34. 71 DAVID Luboš 34. M Vozíčkáři 09:48,23 01:49,25

35. 85 MATOLÍN Matěj 35. M Office Beasts 09:50,29 01:51,30

36. 72 RYČL Luboš 36. M Vozíčkáři 09:51,14 01:52,15

37. 104 TAKEUCHI Katsuhiko 37. M Japonsko 09:52,61 01:53,62

38. 161 GRIMMER Jean-Francois 38. M Super Fast Snails 09:53,91 01:54,92

39. 111 KODAMA Yukimasa 39. M Nindža 09:54,53 01:55,55

40. 232 HNÍDEK Jan 40. M Dřevěný nohy 09:56,80 01:57,82

41. 105 SUNATA Kazuyuki 41. M Japonsko 09:57,10 01:58,11

42. 255 ORSÁG Luděk 42. M Trimáci 10:00,73 02:01,74

43. 193 NOVÁK  Michal 43. M Rychlovky 10:04,41 02:05,42

44. 101 YAMAMOTO Hajime 44. M Japonsko 10:04,73 02:05,74

45. 155 MARTÍNEK Ondřej 45. M Modrá ústřice 10:06,17 02:07,18

46. 125 BUDKA Jan 46. M Samurai 10:16,60 02:17,62

47. 153 HUDOUSEK Lukáš 47. M Modrá ústřice 10:16,99 02:18,01

48. 94 DĚCEK Milan 48. M Poperemesestim 10:18,80 02:19,82

49. 13 STRUHALA Kamil 49. M PC HOSHI 10:21,74 02:22,75

50. 173 STEJSKAL Jan 50. M Gazely z lakovny 10:22,83 02:23,85

51. 143 KIML Robert 51. M Hlavouni 10:23,58 02:24,60

52. 182 MARTINEC Jiří 52. M Plyšová tretra 10:28,88 02:29,90

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
JEDNOTLIVCI – MUŽI
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53. 53 SOBOLÍK Petr 53. M QC Runners Retired Snails 10:30,90 02:31,91

54. 204 SMOLÁK Miroslav 54. M Hornets 10:36,10 02:37,11

55. 164 PIOLOT Nicolas 55. M Super Fast Snails 10:36,34 02:37,36

56. 55 GRIMMER Jean-Francois 56. M QC Runners Retired Snails 10:39,83 02:40,85

57. 201 MIKAN David 57. M Hornets 10:39,99 02:41,00

58. 102 MASAYUKI Ishigure 58. M Japonsko 10:45,40 02:46,42

59. 252 VALENTA Pavel 59. M Trimáci 10:47,07 02:48,09

60. 151 ŠULC Míra 60. M Modrá ústřice 10:58,39 02:59,40

61. 234 KOŘÁN Erik 61. M Dřevěný nohy 10:59,04 03:00,06

62. 122 SERI Masahiro 62. M Samurai 11:00,29 03:01,30

63. 45 TVRDÍK Libor 63. M Trestná lavice 11:00,39 03:01,41

64. 131 KAHÚN Ján 64. M Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 11:02,15 03:03,17

65. 121 TARADA Tomohiko 65. M Samurai 11:04,87 03:05,89

66. 171 ROŠTAŠ Peter 66. M Gazely z lakovny 11:09,35 03:10,37

67. 124 HAGINO Susumu 67. M Samurai 11:12,17 03:13,18

68. 174 ŠIMAR Lukáš 68. M Gazely z lakovny 11:13,98 03:15,00

69. 163 SATRE Guillaume 69. M Super Fast Snails 11:15,47 03:16,49

70. 145 MASAYUKI Ishigure 70. M Hlavouni 11:16,81 03:17,82

71. 214 ZÁLESKÝ Martin 71. M Chodci 11:18,14 03:19,16

72. 183 NOVOTNÝ Svatopluk 72. M Plyšová tretra 11:23,52 03:24,54

73. 162 HISLEUR David 73. M Super Fast Snails 11:24,06 03:25,07

74. 233 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin 74. M Dřevěný nohy 11:25,46 03:26,48

75. 31 ADÁMEK Luboš 75. M Team ČR/SR 11:34,24 03:35,26

76. 103 HASHIMOTO Jiro 76. M Japonsko 11:34,52 03:35,54

77. 144 TŮMA Petr 77. M Hlavouni 11:40,86 03:41,87

78. 134 KUČÁK Juraj 78. M Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 11:42,73 03:43,74

79. 95 POKORNÝ Petr 79. M Poperemesestim 11:43,10 03:44,11

80. 253 BARÁT Marian 80. M Trimáci 11:45,58 03:46,60

81. 254 KUCZYNSKI Artur 81. M Trimáci 11:50,72 03:51,74

82. 115 MATSUMOTO Hideaki 82. M Nindža 11:51,06 03:52,08

83. 142 DZURINDÁK Petr 83. M Hlavouni 11:53,13 03:54,14

84. 112 SHIMAMOTO Shingo 84. M Nindža 11:56,85 03:57,86

85. 42 NOVOTNÝ Martin 85. M Trestná lavice 12:00,03 04:01,05

86. 43 BUREŠ Jan 86. M Trestná lavice 12:05,75 04:06,77

87. 235 TESÁREK Vladimír 87. M Dřevěný nohy 12:06,82 04:07,84

88. 32 MUTL Martin 88. M Team ČR/SR 12:11,26 04:12,28

89. 93 ČOREJ Peter 89. M Poperemesestim 12:18,47 04:19,49

90. 14 TYKAL Jakub 90. M PC HOSHI 12:19,34 04:20,36

91. 181 GRYGERA Pavel 91. M Plyšová tretra 12:24,43 04:25,45

92. 33 MUJGOŠ Marián 92. M Team ČR/SR 12:28,56 04:29,58

93. 185 ŠULC Michal 93. M Plyšová tretra 12:28,71 04:29,73

94. 184 FRIDRICH Kamil 94. M Plyšová tretra 12:28,97 04:29,98

95. 114 MUKAI Tomoaki 95. M Nindža 12:48,15 04:49,17

96. 92 PAULOVIČ Martin 96. M Poperemesestim 12:59,37 05:00,38

97. 52 RAK Martin 97. M QC Runners Retired Snails 13:01,45 05:02,47

98. 123 MORITSUKA Masahiro 98. M Samurai 13:15,11 05:16,13

99. 225 ZNISZCZOL Petr 99. M Finance I. 13:20,30 05:21,32

100. 113 KINOSHITA Shuji 100. M Nindža 14:04,45 06:05,46
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1. 202 PAROULKOVÁ Naďa 1. Ž Hornets 10:42,26 02:43,27

2. 175 KARLOVÁ Dita 2. Ž Gazely z lakovny 10:46,38 02:47,39

3. 154 KEBLOVSKÁ Markéta 3. Ž Modrá ústřice 11:13,42 03:14,44

4. 223 ČÍRKOVÁ Radka 4. Ž Finance I. 11:25,87 03:26,89

5. 84 POLÁKOVÁ Helča 5. Ž Office Beasts 11:39,04 03:40,06

6. 34 SVEDKOVÁ Mária 6. Ž Team ČR/SR 11:39,10 03:40,12

7. 82 MARVANOVÁ Eva 7. Ž Office Beasts 11:45,61 03:46,62

8. 35 SVEDKOVÁ Anna 8. Ž Team ČR/SR 11:45,89 03:46,90

9. 135 SOUČKOVÁ Veronika 9. Ž Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 11:56,95 03:57,97

10. 224 NETÍKOVÁ Klára 10. Ž Finance I. 12:03,16 04:04,18

11. 194 HORNÍČKOVÁ Iva 11. Ž Rychlovky 12:11,71 04:12,73

12. 243 JIRÁSKOVÁ Alena 12. Ž Rychlá rota 12:33,42 04:34,44

13. 212 ŠKARVADOVÁ Markéta 13. Ž Chodci 12:38,97 04:39,98

14. 245 KRAJÍČKOVÁ Jitka 14. Ž Rychlá rota 13:32,11 05:33,13

15. 192 NOVÁKOVÁ Dagmar 15. Ž Rychlovky 13:53,81 05:54,82

16. 172 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Ladislava 16. Ž Gazely z lakovny 14:08,65 06:09,66

17. 133 HANUŠOVÁ Edita 17. Ž Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 16:13,87 08:14,89

18. 132 ČUBROVÁ Denisa 18. Ž Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 16:27,29 08:28,30

19. 44 NEŠNEROVÁ Daniela 19. Ž Trestná lavice 16:28,05 08:29,06

20. 215 ZÁLESKÁ Petra 20. Ž Chodci 16:54,74 08:55,75

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
JEDNOTLIVCI – ŽENY
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1. 6 Black Horses 1. M 00:44:50

2. 7 Vozíčkáři 2. M 00:48:05 0:03:15

3. 1 PC HOSHI 3. M 00:50:05 0:05:15

4. 20 Hornets 4. M 00:51:07 0:06:17

5. 15 Modrá ústřice 5. M 00:51:39 0:06:48

6. 5 QC Runners Retired Snails 6. M 00:52:28 0:07:38

7. 16 Super Fast Snails 7. M 00:52:29 0:07:38

8. 10 Japonsko 8. M 00:52:31 0:07:41

9. 8 Office Beasts 1. S 00:52:33 0:07:43

10. 24 Rychlá rota 2. S 00:53:07 0:08:17

11. 25 Trimáci 9. M 00:53:33 0:08:43

12. 23 Dřevěný nohy 10. M 00:53:56 0:09:06

13. 19 Rychlovky 3. S 00:54:09 0:09:19

14. 22 Finance I. 4. S 00:54:56 0:10:05

15. 14 Hlavouni 11. M 00:55:02 0:10:12

16. 9 Poperemesestim 12. M 00:57:05 0:12:15

17. 12 Samurai 13. M 00:57:08 0:12:18

18. 17 Gazely z lakovny 6. S 00:58:00 0:13:09

19. 18 Plyšová tretra 14. M 00:59:31 0:14:41

20. 3 Team ČR/SR 7. S 00:59:57 0:15:07

21. 4 Trestná lavice 15. M 01:00:16 0:15:26

22. 21 Chodci 8. S 01:00:30 0:15:40

23. 11 Nindža 16. M 01:00:54 0:16:03

24. 13 Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 5. S 01:07:42 0:22:52

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
TÝMY
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poř. stč tým kat. čas ztráta

1. 6 Black Horses 1. M 00:44:50

2. 7 Vozíčkáři 2. M 00:48:05 0:03:15

3. 1 PC HOSHI 3. M 00:50:05 0:05:15

4. 20 Hornets 4. M 00:51:07 0:06:17

5. 15 Modrá ústřice 5. M 00:51:39 0:06:48

6. 5 QC Runners Retired Snails 6. M 00:52:28 0:07:38

7. 16 Super Fast Snails 7. M 00:52:29 0:07:38

8. 10 Japonsko 8. M 00:52:31 0:07:41

9. 25 Trimáci 9. M 00:53:33 0:08:43

10. 23 Dřevěný nohy 10. M 00:53:56 0:09:06

11. 14 Hlavouni 11. M 00:55:02 0:10:12

12. 9 Poperemesestim 12. M 00:57:05 0:12:15

13. 12 Samurai 13. M 00:57:08 0:12:18

14. 18 Plyšová tretra 14. M 00:59:31 0:14:41

15. 4 Trestná lavice 15. M 01:00:16 0:15:26

16. 11 Nindža 16. M 01:00:54 0:16:03

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
TÝMY – MUŽI
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poř. stč tým kat. čas ztráta

1. 8 Office Beasts 1. S 00:52:33 0:07:43

2. 24 Rychlá rota 2. S 00:53:07 0:08:17

3. 19 Rychlovky 3. S 00:54:09 0:09:19

4. 22 Finance I. 4. S 00:54:56 0:10:05

5. 17 Gazely z lakovny 6. S 00:58:00 0:13:09

6. 3 Team ČR/SR 7. S 00:59:57 0:15:07

7. 21 Chodci 8. S 01:00:30 0:15:40

8. 13 Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 5. S 01:07:42 0:22:52

VÝSLEDKOVÁ LISTINA
TÝMY – SMÍŠENÉ
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poř. stč tým čas ztráta

1. Black Horses 0:44:50

2. 61 HARNOŠ Petr 0:08:23 0:00:24

15. 62 RŮŽIČKA Lukáš 0:09:02 0:01:03

31. 63 MOTAJÍČEK Miroslav 0:09:41 0:01:42

25. 64 MIKEŠ Pavel 0:09:30 0:01:31

1. 65 ŘÍMAL Milan 0:07:59

2. Vozíčkáři 0:48:05 0:03:15

34. 71 DAVID Luboš 0:09:48 0:01:49

36. 72 RYČL Luboš 0:09:51 0:01:52

23. 73 KOLLÁR František 0:09:20 0:01:21

28. 74 KLVAŇ Michal 0:09:34 0:01:35

21. 75 KLVAŇ Norbert 0:09:16 0:01:17

3. PC HOSHI 0:50:05 0:05:15

12. 11 PAČANDA Jiří 0:08:56 0:00:57

7. 12 MALÍNSKÝ Ondřej 0:08:44 0:00:45

49. 13 STRUHALA Kamil 0:10:22 0:02:23

101. 14 TYKAL Jakub 0:12:19 0:04:20

26. 15 VALEŠ Petr 0:09:30 0:01:31

4. Hornets 0:51:07 0:06:17

57. 201 MIKAN David 0:10:40 0:02:41

58. 202 PAROULKOVÁ Naďa 0:10:42 0:02:43

30. 203 DOLEŽAL Ondřej 0:09:41 0:01:42

54. 204 SMOLÁK Miroslav 0:10:36 0:02:37

19. 205 PAROULEK Jaroslav 0:09:14 0:01:15

5. Modrá ústřice 0:51:39 0:06:48

62. 151 ŠULC Míra 0:10:58 0:02:59

8. 152 ČÍŽEK Petr 0:08:49 0:00:50

47. 153 HUDOUSEK Lukáš 0:10:17 0:02:18

70. 154 KEBLOVSKÁ Markéta 0:11:13 0:03:14

45. 155 MARTÍNEK Ondřej 0:10:06 0:02:07

6. QC Runners Retired Snails 0:52:28 0:07:38

22. 51 SMOLA Jan 0:09:20 0:01:21

110. 52 RAK Martin 0:13:01 0:05:02

53. 53 SOBOLÍK Petr 0:10:31 0:02:32

5. 54 KOLEK Petr 0:08:42 0:00:43

56. 55 GRIMMER Jean-Francois 0:10:40 0:02:41
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poř. stč tým čas ztráta

7. Super Fast Snails 0:52:29 0:07:38

38. 161 GRIMMER Jean-Francois 0:09:54 0:01:55

76. 162 HISLEUR David 0:11:24 0:03:25

72. 163 SATRE Guillaume 0:11:15 0:03:16

55. 164 PIOLOT Nicolas 0:10:36 0:02:37

16. 165 SAIELLI David 0:09:05 0:01:06

8. Japonsko 0:52:31 0:07:41

44. 101 YAMAMOTO Hajime 0:10:05 0:02:06

59. 102 MASAYUKI Ishigure 0:10:45 0:02:46

80. 103 HASHIMOTO Jiro 0:11:35 0:03:36

37. 104 TAKEUCHI Katsuhiko 0:09:53 0:01:54

41. 105 SUNATA Kazuyuki 0:09:57 0:01:58

9. Office Beasts 0:52:33 0:07:43

20. 81 ANDRES Jaromír 0:09:15 0:01:17

87. 82 MARVANOVÁ Eva 0:11:46 0:03:47

33. 83 NESVADBA Luboš 0:09:48 0:01:49

81. 84 POLÁKOVÁ Helča 0:11:39 0:03:40

35. 85 MATOLÍN Matěj 0:09:50 0:01:51

10. Rychlá rota 0:53:07 0:08:17

9. 241 MENČÍK Jan 0:08:50 0:00:51

13. 242 KRÁL Stanislav 0:09:01 0:01:02

106. 243 JIRÁSKOVÁ Alena 0:12:33 0:04:34

11. 244 KRÁL Jiří 0:08:53 0:00:54

113. 245 KRAJÍČKOVÁ Jitka 0:13:32 0:05:33

11. Trimáci 0:53:33 0:08:43

10. 251 STEFANOV Radim 0:08:53 0:00:54

61. 252 VALENTA Pavel 0:10:47 0:02:48

86. 253 BARÁT Marian 0:11:46 0:03:47

89. 254 KUCZYNSKI Artur 0:11:51 0:03:52

42. 255 ORSÁG Luděk 0:10:01 0:02:02

12. Dřevěný nohy 0:53:56 0:09:06

18. 231 GELÁČEK Pavel 0:09:13 0:01:14

40. 232 HNÍDEK Jan 0:09:57 0:01:58

77. 233 ŠINDELÁŘ Martin 0:11:25 0:03:26

63. 234 KOŘÁN Erik 0:10:59 0:03:00

97. 235 TESÁREK Vladimír 0:12:07 0:04:08
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poř. stč tým čas ztráta

13. Rychlovky 0:54:09 0:09:19

6. 191 KUDLÁČEK Karel 0:08:42 0:00:43

114. 192 NOVÁKOVÁ Dagmar 0:13:54 0:05:55

43. 193 NOVÁK  Michal 0:10:04 0:02:05

99. 194 HORNÍČKOVÁ Iva 0:12:12 0:04:13

14. 195 NOVÁK Tomáš 0:09:02 0:01:03

14. Finance I. 0:54:56 0:10:05

4. 221 SKOLKA Miroslav 0:08:39 0:00:40

17. 222 ČIRKA Martin 0:09:12 0:01:13

78. 223 ČÍRKOVÁ Radka 0:11:26 0:03:27

95. 224 NETÍKOVÁ Klára 0:12:03 0:04:04

112. 225 ZNISZCZOL Petr 0:13:20 0:05:21

15. Hlavouni 0:55:02 0:10:12

27. 141 TVRDÍK Libor 0:09:30 0:01:31

91. 142 DZURINDÁK Petr 0:11:53 0:03:54

51. 143 KIML Robert 0:10:24 0:02:25

83. 144 TŮMA Petr 0:11:41 0:03:42

73. 145 MASAYUKI Ishigure 0:11:17 0:03:18

16. Poperemesestim 0:57:05 0:12:15

24. 91 KOLOMAZNÍK Michal 0:09:30 0:01:31

109. 92 PAULOVIČ Martin 0:12:59 0:05:00

100. 93 ČOREJ Peter 0:12:18 0:04:19

48. 94 DĚCEK Milan 0:10:19 0:02:20

85. 95 POKORNÝ Petr 0:11:43 0:03:44

17. Samurai 0:57:08 0:12:18

67. 121 TARADA Tomohiko 0:11:05 0:03:06

64. 122 SERI Masahiro 0:11:00 0:03:01

111. 123 MORITSUKA Masahiro 0:13:15 0:05:16

69. 124 HAGINO Susumu 0:11:12 0:03:13

46. 125 BUDKA Jan 0:10:17 0:02:18

18. Gazely z lakovny 0:58:00 0:13:09

68. 171 ROŠTAŠ Peter 0:11:09 0:03:10

116. 172 HAVLÍČKOVÁ Ladislava 0:14:09 0:06:10

50. 173 STEJSKAL Jan 0:10:23 0:02:24

71. 174 ŠIMAR Lukáš 0:11:14 0:03:15

60. 175 KARLOVÁ Dita 0:10:46 0:02:47
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poř. stč tým čas ztráta

19. Plyšová tretra 0:59:31 0:14:41

102. 181 GRYGERA Pavel 0:12:24 0:04:25

52. 182 MARTINEC Jiří 0:10:29 0:02:30

75. 183 NOVOTNÝ Svatopluk 0:11:24 0:03:25

105. 184 FRIDRICH Kamil 0:12:29 0:04:30

104. 185 ŠULC Michal 0:12:29 0:04:30

20. Team ČR/SR 0:59:57 0:15:07

79. 31 ADÁMEK Luboš 0:11:34 0:03:35

98. 32 MUTL Martin 0:12:11 0:04:12

103. 33 MUJGOŠ Marián 0:12:29 0:04:30

82. 34 SVEDKOVÁ Mária 0:11:39 0:03:40

88. 35 SVEDKOVÁ Anna 0:11:46 0:03:47

21. Trestná lavice 1:00:16 0:15:26

3. 41 KOLEK Petr 0:08:25 0:00:26

94. 42 NOVOTNÝ Martin 0:12:00 0:04:01

96. 43 BUREŠ Jan 0:12:06 0:04:07

119. 44 NEŠNEROVÁ Daniela 0:16:28 0:08:29

65. 45 TVRDÍK Libor 0:11:00 0:03:01

22. Chodci 1:00:30 0:15:40

29. 211 TOMAŠTÍK Ivan 0:09:37 0:01:38

107. 212 ŠKARVADOVÁ Markéta 0:12:39 0:04:40

32. 213 TOMAŠTÍK Pavel 0:09:44 0:01:45

74. 214 ZÁLESKÝ Martin 0:11:18 0:03:19

120. 215 ZÁLESKÁ Petra 0:16:55 0:08:56

23. Nindža 1:00:54 0:16:03

39. 111 KODAMA Yukimasa 0:09:55 0:01:56

92. 112 SHIMAMOTO Shingo 0:11:57 0:03:58

115. 113 KINOSHITA Shuji 0:14:04 0:06:05

108. 114 MUKAI Tomoaki 0:12:48 0:04:49

90. 115 MATSUMOTO Hideaki 0:11:51 0:03:52

24. Prokletí Skvrnitého orla 1:07:42 0:22:52

66. 131 KAHÚN Ján 0:11:02 0:03:03

118. 132 ČUBROVÁ Denisa 0:16:27 0:08:28

117. 133 HANUŠOVÁ Edita 0:16:14 0:08:15

84. 134 KUČÁK Juraj 0:11:43 0:03:44

93. 135 SOUČKOVÁ Veronika 0:11:57 0:03:58
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